
GRAN PREMIO RED BULL DE ANDALUCIA
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4423 m.

uito de Jerez - Angel N

MotoGP™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL

YAMAHA 501 - 25 25

DUCATI 262 - 16 1024 24
HONDA 193 - 6 1331 7
KTM 194 - 10 931 0

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL

QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 50 - 25 251
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 40 - 20 202 10 10
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 26 - 16 103 24 14
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 19 - 6 134 31 7
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 19 - 10 95 31 0
ROSSI Valentino ITA 16 - - 166 34 3
MILLER Jack AUS 13 - 13 -7 37 3
MARQUEZ Alex SPA 12 - 4 88 38 1
ZARCO Johann FRA 12 - 5 79 38 0
MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 11 - 11 -10 39 1
MIR Joan SPA 11 - - 1111 39 0
BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 9 - 9 -12 41 2
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 8 - 8 -13 42 1
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 7 - 7 -14 43 1
RABAT Tito SPA 7 - 2 515 43 0
RINS Alex SPA 6 - - 616 44 1
SMITH Bradley GBR 5 - 1 417 45 1
BINDER Brad RSA 3 - 3 -18 47 2
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 3 - - 319 47 0
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MotoGP™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL

611 - 36 25PETRONAS YAMAHA SRT
562 - 20 365 5MONSTER ENERGY YAMAHA MOTOGP
333 - 23 1028 23DUCATI TEAM
224 - 6 1639 11LCR HONDA
225 - 22 -39 0PRAMAC RACING
226 - 13 939 0RED BULL KTM FACTORY RACING
197 - 7 1242 3HUBLOT REALE AVINTIA
178 - - 1744 2TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR
129 - 4 849 5REPSOL HONDA TEAM

810 - 8 -53 4RED BULL KTM TECH 3
511 - 1 456 3APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESINI

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL

SUZUKI 115 - - 1139 8
APRILIA 56 - 1 445 6
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